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Date Meeting / Event Location 

Wednesday, 1 March Annual Press Conference Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 1 March Meeting with media Frankfurt 

Thursday, 2 March Meeting with Lithuanian representative of public authority  

(Lituanian Embassy)  

Frankfurt 

Friday, 3 March Meeting with representative of financial institution 

(Rantum Capital) 

Frankfurt 

Monday, 6 March Meeting with representative of real economy Videoconference 

Monday, 6 March Meeting with representative of civil society Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 7 March Meeting with representative of financial institution (Börse 
Stuttgart) 

Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 7 March Meeting with representatives of banking association (BVR) Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 8 March Meeting with representative of real economy  Videoconference  

Wednesday, 8 March Meeting with representative of real economy Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 8 March Meeting with representative of financial institution (Standard 
Chartered Bank) 

Frankfurt 

Saturday, 11 March BIS High Level Roundtable on financial stability Basel 

Sunday, 12 March Meeting with representative of international Organisation (BIS) Basel 

Sunday, 12 March G 7 Central Bank Governors Meeting Basel 

Sunday, 12 March BIS Meetings Basel 

Monday, 13 March BIS Meetings Basel 

Monday, 13 March Meeting with Korean representative of public authority (Bank of 
Korea) 

Basel 

Tuesday, 14 March Participation in a farewell reception Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 15 March ECB Governing Council Frankfurt 

Thursday, 16 March ECB Governing Council Frankfurt 

Friday, 17 March Meeting with media Frankfurt 
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Friday, 17 March Meeting with Students Frankfurt 

Friday, 17 March Meeting with representatives of real economy Frankfurt 

Sunday, 19 March ECB Governing Council Meeting Videoconference 

Monday, 20 March Meeting with German public authority (Ministry of Finance) and 
representatives of financial institutions (CEO Roundtable of the 
Ministry of Finance)  

Berlin 

Monday, 20 March Meeting with German public authority (Federal Chancellery) Berlin 

Tuesday, 21 March Event with representatives of civil society (Generation €uro stu-
dent competition) 

Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 21 March Meeting with German public authorities (Federal Chancellery, 
State government of Rhineland-Palatinate, State government of 
North Rine-Westphalia) and representative of financial institution 
(Ministry of Finance, Federal Financial Supervisory Authority) 

Videoconference 

Wednesday, 22 March Meeting with German public authority (German Embassy in Lon-
don) 

London 

Wednesday, 22 March Lecture at King’s College: “Current challenges facing the Euro-
pean Monetary Union” 

London 

Wednesday, 22 March Meeting with British representative of real economy London 

Thursday, 23 March Seminar with British representatives of public authority (House of 
Lords) 

London 

Thursday, 23 March Meeting with Scottish representatives of acadamia (European In-
stitut, University of Edinborough) 

 

Edinborough 

Friday, 24 March Speech at the OMFIF Economic and Monetary Policy Institute Edinborough 

Sunday, 26 March ECB Governing Council Videoconference 

Monday, 27 March Speech on the occasion of the 100th anniversary of the Badische 
Gemeinde-Versicherungs-Verband 

Karlsruhe 

Tuesday, 28 March Ceremony marking the opening of the Bank for International Set-
tlements Innovation Hub Eurosystem Centre 

Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 29 March Governing Council Meeting Videoconference 

Wednesday, 29 March ECB Institutional Investors Dialogue (IID) Videoconference 

Wednesday, 29 March Participation in a state banquet Berlin 

Thursday, 30 March Meeting with German public authorities (Ministry of Finance,  

Federal Financial Supervisory Authority, State minister of Fi-
nance) 

Videoconference 
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Thursday, 30 March Meeting with representatives of acadamia (Verein fuer Social-
politik) 

Frankfurt 

Thursday, 30 March Meeting with Czech public authority (Czech National Bank) Eltville 

Friday, 30 March Meeting with Czech public authority (Czech National Bank) Eltville 
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